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Results are provisional as of 16:23 on May 26, 2024

Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 95, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Rank NAT SAILN HelmName
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2°

3°

4°

50

6°

7°

g°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

9971

9909

9188

9452

9356

9373

9795

9878

9767

9068

9182

100

9683

9263

9286

9181

937

9741

7815

9569

9749

8465

9313

9035

9486

9678

La Loggia Chiara
Fornaro Beatrice
Ferrara Francesco
Goffi Sara

Di Caro Ginevra
Kirk Dylan

Audino Giorgio
Guarniero Francesco
Ginesu Carlo

Morigi Alessandro
Fechner Theo Charles
Martelli Pietro
Bontempi Andrea
Ascione Chiara
Ragazzini Leonardo
Trentini Giorgia
Zanini Paolo
Foglietti Giulia
Benvenuti Owen

Di Marino Nicolo'
Macarini Antonia
Rota Gelpi Riccardo
Micari Giovanni
Chiappa Luca
Marini Jacopo

Pisoni Marta

CLUB

Club Canottieri Roggero
Di Lauria

Gdv Lni Ostia
Marvelia

Societa' Canottieri Garda
Salo'

Circolo Del Tennis E Della
Vela

Aval Cdv Centro Vela Alto
Lario

Marvelia

Centro Nautico Bardolino
Asd Yc Cagliari

Cn Cervia Amici Della
Vela

Cv Torbole Scsd

Centro Nautico Bardolino
Cn Marina Di Carrara
Club Canottieri Roggero

Di Lauria
Cn Cervia Amici Della

Vela

Circolo Vele Vernazzolesi
Cv Crotone Asd

Societa' Canottieri Garda

Salo'

Yc Olbia

Club Vela Portocivitanova
Centro Nautico Bardolino

Cv Tivano

Circolo Del Tennis E Della
Vela

Marvelia

Cn Marina Di Carrara

Societa' Canottieri Garda
Salo'

Q1
55.0

(52.0)
56.0
49.0
34.0
73.0
53.0
(62.0)
58.0
(71.0)
67.0
(69.0)
37.0
48.0
64.0
(65.0)
43.0
52.0
59.0
43.0
(77.0)
49.0
53.0
75.0
38.0

(96.0
DNC)

Q2
(66.0)

47.0
25.0
55.0
54.0
46.0
56.0
61.0
(64.0)
59.0
49.0
60.0
57.0
53.0
56.0
51.0
445
RDGa
60.0
(67.0)
62.0
75.0
58.0
63.0
(76.0)
58.0

96.0
DNC

Q3
59.0

48.0

55.0

44.0

42.0

(75.0)

30.0

54.0

42.0

41.0

(74.0)

53.0

39.0

60.0

52.0

57.0

46.0

70.0

63.0

53.0

40.0

40.0

43.0

34.0

50.0

96.0
DNC

Q4
20.0

45.0
57.0
40.0
51.0
54.0
(66.0)
43.0
42.0
40.0
56.0
59.0

(61.0)

(72.0)
29.0
53.0
(79.0)
54.0
36.0
57.0
(67.0)
(64.0)

32.0

Q5
54.0

49.0

(65.0)
(57.0)

(55.0)

28.0

61.0

53.0

48.0

64.0

35.0

39.0

61.0

(96.0
UFD)

33.0

65.0

(71.0)

37.0

49.0

46.0

52.0

62.0

43.0

76.0

45.0

32.0

F1
2.0

4.0

7.0

14.0

24.0

5.0

1.0

9.0

6.0

27.0

12.0

21.0

25.0

42.0

(96.0
BFD)

19.0

40.0

48.0

35.0

(96.0
BFD)

3.0

Totale Netto
256.0 190.0

245.0 193.0

265.0 200.0

259.0 202.0

260.0 205.0

281.0 206.0

277.0 211.0

274.0 212.0

277.0 213.0

285.0 214.0

290.0 216.0

286.0 217.0

282.0 221.0

320.0 224.0

298.0 226.0

292.0 227.0

299.5 228.5

315.0 236.0

307.0 240.0

336.0 240.0

320.0 243.0

316.0 249.0

314.0 250.0

328.0 252.0

348.0 252.0

354.0 258.0
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27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

9609

7663

9931

8827

8076

9408

9440

9430

9711

9696

9272

9720

9670

9828

9230

8191

9766

9896

9717

9044

8930

9112

8935

9500

9439

9054

7990

8794

9973

8602

6799

9399

9881

8686

9793

9499

9315

9810

Dobranis Miruna Delia
Paola

Izzo Edoardo
Menghini Francesco
Boi Jaime

Mulas Eleonora
Rosso Lorenzo
D'ausilio Pietro
Dentamaro Dario
Vasone Giacomo
Zaccone Mattia
Bertino Alice
Dolci Federico
Chincarini llenia
Hesse Davide
Perini Gloria
Frisan Francesco
Pavone Giulio
Paoletti Olivia
Schiavoni Riccardo
Corbelli Vasco
Gordini Giorgia
Cascio Giuseppe
Cardo Filippo
Boattini Davide
Ambrosio Eva
Puglia Paolo
Turrini Carlo
Bianchi Riccardo
Lunardi Zoe
Gamberini Matteo
Pau Mattia
Maccarinelli Alice
Fresi Liliana
Damiani Luca
Brezgina Chantal
Mannone Mattia
Sufra' Mattia

Ripamonti Lorenzo

M/F BDay
F 2012-06-
27
M 2012-12-
30
M 2012-12-
12
M 2012-04-
22
F  2010-10-
09
M 2012-08-
14
M 2012-02-
04
M 2012-09-
05
M 2011-02-
15
M 2011-07-
12
F  2013-10-
07
M 2013-09-
02
F 2013-03-
15
M 2012-02-
22
F2013-08-
17
M 2013-12-
01
M 2012-12-
04
F  2013-07-
19
M 2011-09-
24
M 2013-02-
27
F  2012-08-
21
M 2010-03-
03
M 2012-09-
29
M 2013-01-
20
F 2012-05-
04
M 2013-05-
01
M 2012-09-
29
M 2013-09-
18
F  2013-03-
06
M 2012-07-
01
M 2011-12-
27
F  2013-07-
28
F o 2011-11-
20
M 2012-02-
14
F  2011-08-
25
M 2013-01-
24
M 2013-04-
22
M 2012-11-

16

CLUB
Gdv Lni Ostia

Sef Stamura

Cv Trasimeno

Cv 3v

Asd Yc Cagliari
Gdv Lni La Spezia

Cn Cervia Amici Della
Vela

Cv Castiglione Della
Pescaia

Marvelia
Sef Stamura

Gdv Lni Mandello Del
Lario

Club Vela Portocivitanova

Fraglia Della Vela
Malcesine

Asd Yc Cagliari

Societa' Canottieri Garda
Salo'

Societa' Nautica Pietas
Julia

Asd Yc Cagliari

Societa' Nautica Pietas
Julia

Sef Stamura

Cv Castiglione Della
Pescaia

Yc Riviera Del Conero
Cv Sferracavallo

Aval Cdv Centro Vela Alto
Lario

Cn Cervia Amici Della
Vela

Societa' Nautica Pietas
Julia

Made In Med Community

Cv Castiglione Della
Pescaia

Cn Cervia Amici Della
Vela

Cv Castiglione Della
Pescaia

Cv Castiglione Della
Pescaia

Gdv Lni Cagliari

Societa' Canottieri Garda
Salo'

Yc Cannigione

Cv 3v

Yc Porto Rotondo

Cv Marsala

Circolo Del Tennis E Della

Vela

Aval Cdv Centro Vela Alto
Lario

Q1
41.0

74.0
57.0
63.0
56.0
60.0
46.0
50.0
47.0
70.0
(96.0
DNC)
72.0
54.0
61.0
(89.0)
(81.0)
71.0
66.0
50.0
(85.0)
67.0
63.0
72.0
(78.0)
(90.0)
81.0
(74.0)
86.0
62.0
84.0
66.0
65.0
79.0
88.0
68.0
79.0
76.0

76.0

Q2
(80.0)

36.0
45.0
72.0
57.0
86.0
(74.0)
52.0
36.0
41.0
66.0
59.0
19.0
61.0
39.0
72.0
80.0
50.0
46.0
83.0
39.0
62.0
79.0
78.0
84.0
64.0
67.0
79.0
68.0
73.0
71.0
75.0
85.0
83.0
(86.0)
71.0
76.0

73.0

Q3
73.0

62.0
49.0
52.0
(63.0)
55.0
65.0
64.0
71.0
46.0
72.0
(73.0)
61.0
(79.0)
83.0
56.0
71.0
(81.0)
65.0
69.0
58.0
66.0
(82.0)
75.0
78.0
86.0
59.0
78.0
56.0
(96.0
DNC)
68.0
(80.0)
82.0
54.0
74.0
80.0
76.0

(84.0)

Q4
68.0

47.0
53.0
56.0
55.0
39.0
70.0
(77.0)
62.0
65.0
65.0
72.0
(96.0
UFD)
68.0
67.0
73.0
(84.0)
78.0
64.0
77.0
(88.0)
63.0
75.0
60.0
52.0
83.0
62.0
50.0
(96.0
UFD)
69.0
(75.0)
58.0
58.0
42.0

76.0

(81.0)

80.0

Q5
60.0

43.0
63.0
(75.0)
62.0
30.0
58.0
58.0
64.0
59.0
68.0
50.0
56.0
75.0
72.0
77.0
54.0
77.0
79.0
56.0
81.0
(68.0)
40.0
60.0
74.0
(96.0
UFD)
70.0
(88.0)
46.0
51.0
57.0
78.0
32.0
73.0
74.0
(91.0)
79.0

63.0

F1
16.0

(96.0

BFD)
(96.0

BFD)
26.0
39.0
(96.0
BFD)
32.0
54.0
(96.0

BFD)
(95.0

DNC)
13.0
31.0
96.0
BFD
29.0

33.0

20.0
28.0
(96.0
BFD)
22.0
63.0
57.0
51.0
44.0
30.0
8.0
64.0
34.0
96.0
BFD
55.0
70.0
58.0
(96.0

BFD)
(96.0

BFD)
53.0
46.0
41.0

56.0

Totale Netto

338.0 258.0
358.0 262.0
363.0 267.0
344.0 269.0
332.0 269.0
366.0 270.0
345.0 271.0
355.0 278.0
376.0 280.0
376.0 281.0
380.0 284.0
357.0 284.0
382.0 286.0
373.0 294.0
383.0 294.0
377.0 296.0
380.0 296.0
380.0 299.0
400.0 304.0
392.0 307.0
396.0 308.0
379.0 311.0
399.0 317.0
395.0 317.0
408.0 318.0
418.0 322.0
396.0 322.0
415.0 327.0
424.0 328.0
428.0 332.0
407.0 332.0
414.0 334.0
432.0 336.0
436.0 340.0
431.0 345.0
438.0 347.0
429.0 348.0

432.0 348.0
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65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

74°

75°

76°

77°

78°

79°

80°

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

92°

93°

94°

95°

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

9501

9684

9958

9169

9723

8596

9025

9575

958

9753

9550

8245

9831

9312

9428

9062

8933

7706

8621

9751

844

9687

8838

8901

9567

7530

6083

9431

9205

9254

9294

Casella Vittoria
Generoso Giovanni
Griso Axel

Condo' Nicolas
Taddei Marco
Asara Giovanni
Battista

Traverso Alessandra
Amorati Allegra
Murgia Rachele
Corniani Anna Viola
Belfiore Giovanni
Serra Marco
Cobelli Gaia
Macciocu Giorgio
Dassi Maria Vittoria
Bettini Gino
Salvago Federico
Maria

Pinelli Edoardo
Pedretti Edoardo
Cusimano Rachele
Picchio Riccardo
Tonelli Lorenzo
Falcone Valerio
Mamberti Lorenzo
Pietro

Saiu Miquel

Azara Leonardo
Vinci Piero Carlo
Svegliati Baroni Ettore
Pierdomenico Giulia

Pesaresi Tancredi

Soggiu Antonio

M/F BDay
F  2013-06-
17
M 2013-06-
28
M 2013-01-
09
M 2013-10-
30
M 2013-07-
22
M 2013-12-
31
F 2011-02-
24
F 2012-05-
07
F2011-04-
20
F  2012-04-
27
M 2012-02-
21
M 2013-02-
27
F 2013-12-
24
M 2013-07-
17
F 2013-01-
12
M 2012-04-
13
M 2013-06-
12
M 2010-05-
16
M 2013-10-
07
F 2011-06-
09
M 2011-12-
14
M 2012-10-
30
M 2013-12-
02
M 2010-12-
27
M 2013-08-
20
M 2013-02-
16
M 2013-12-
13
M 2012-02-
21
F  2013-03-
24
M 2013-02-
08
M 2013-01-
01

trofeokinder.optimist-it.com

CLUB
Fraglia Della Vela

Malcesine

Cn Marina Di Carrara
Centro Nautico Bardolino
Gdv Lni Ostia

Cv Antignano

Yc Porto Rotondo
Circolo Vele Vernazzolesi
Yc Riviera Del Conero
Asd Cn Arzachena

Gdv Lni Mandello Del
Lario

Club Vela Portocivitanova
Yc Cannigione

Fraglia Della Vela
Malcesine

Yc Alghero

Gdv Lni Ostia

Cn Cervia Amici Della

Vela
Aval Cdv Centro Vela Alto

Lario

Yc Riviera Del Conero
Gdv Lni Mandello Del
Lario

Cv Sferracavallo

Cv Trasimeno

Gdv Lni La Spezia
Gdv Lni Ostia

Asd Cn Arzachena

Yc Alghero

Yc Cannigione

Yc Cannigione

Sef Stamura

Club Vela Portocivitanova

Yc Riviera Del Conero

Yc Alghero

Q1
51.0

(91.0)
(96.0
DNC)
73.0
68.0
(86.0)
51.0
58.0
(96.0

DNC)
(96.0

DNC)
84.0
88.0
83.0
(96.0
DNC)
77.0
82.0
80.0
75.0
85.0
(96.0
DNC)
80.0
89.0
90.0
83.0
87.0
82.0
91.0
(96.0
DNC)
87.0

78.0

(96.0
DNC)

Q2
74.0

82.0
63.0
(85.0)
(96.0
DNC)
77.0
65.0
69.0
96.0
DNC
82.0
88.0
69.0
77.0
96.0
DNC
78.0
65.0
(96.0
DNC)
87.0
87.0
96.0
DNC
68.0
89.0
88.0
(96.0
DNC)
89.0
81.0
90.0
84.0
(96.0

DNC)

(96.0
DNC)

96.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Q3
49.0

87.0
77.0
68.0
58.0
76.0
(96.0
DNC)
69.0
96.0
DNC
84.0
(90.0)
70.0
72.0
96.0
DNC
79.0
85.0
96.0
DNC
86.0
88.0
96.0

DNC

(96.0
DNC)

88.0

81.0

96.0
DNC

89.0

(96.0
DNC)

87.0
85.0
96.0
DNC
83.0

96.0
DNC

Q4
(96.0

UFD)
89.0
87.0
82.0
78.0
76.0
63.0
71.0
66.0
73.0
79.0

85.0

74.0

83.0
89.0
82.0
86.0
(90.0)
70.0
86.0
90.0

87.0

(92.0)
80.0
91.0
88.0
96.0

NSC

96.0
DNC

84.0

Q5
81.0

52.0
78.0
80.0
55.0
82.0
84.0
(96.0
UFD)
69.0
90.0
89.0
66.0
72.0
73.0
(85.0)
(94.0)
70.0
(92.0)
82.0
83.0
76.0
(95.0)
(93.0)
83.0
84.0
86.0
(96.0)
80.0
66.0
96.0

DNC
87.0

F1

96.0
BFD

43.0
49.0
52.0

96.0
BFD

47.0

96.0
BFD

96.0
BFD

38.0
45.0
37.0
(96.0

BFD)

(96.0
BFD)

36.0
67.0
69.0
65.0
68.0
61.0
59.0
95.0
DNC
50.0
60.0
62.0
66.0
96.0
BFD
71.0
96.0

DNF

96.0
BFD

96.0
BFD

96.0
BFD

Totale Netto

447.0 351.0
444.0 353.0
450.0 354.0
440.0 355.0
451.0 355.0
4440 358.0
455.0 359.0
459.0 363.0
461.0 365.0
470.0 374.0
467.0 377.0
474.0 378.0
474.0 378.0
478.0 382.0
469.0 384.0
484.0 390.0
489.0 393.0
494.0 402.0
493.0 403.0
500.0 404.0
501.0 405.0
501.0 406.0
499.0 406.0
511.0 415.0
507.0 415.0
521.0 425.0
526.0 430.0
529.0 433.0
537.0 441.0
545.0 449.0

555.0 459.0


http://trofeokinder.optimist-it.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

